
Duathlon Jennersdorf 2011
Einlaufprotokoll Profi M
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm

m
1 508 Stefan Wrzaczek m 10. Elite 2 M UTTB  LM M X 0:05:39,759 0:06:00,358 0:06:09,015 0:32:16,647 0:06:19,382 0:56:25,161
2 519 Martin Kleinl m 10. Elite 2 M HSV Enermed Triteam  LM M X 0:05:41,255 0:06:21,781 0:06:33,347 0:32:47,142 0:06:42,185 0:58:05,710
3 554 Christian Tortorolo m 10. Elite 2 M SIG Harreither X X 0:05:40,033 0:06:01,596 0:06:25,897 0:34:18,720 0:06:23,971 0:58:50,217
4 559 Manuel Sölkner m 06. U 23 M FIDAS TRIATHLON TEAM X X 0:05:40,625 0:06:06,034 0:06:29,020 0:36:37,056 0:06:17,486 1:01:10,221
5 523 Thomas Koneczny m 12. Masters 40 M TRI-Schedina Deutschlandsberg X X 0:06:29,304 0:06:49,546 0:06:54,879 0:34:28,325 0:06:42,117 1:01:24,171
6 538 Alois Harrer m 14. Masters 45 M RC-Laßnitzhöhe/Triathlon X X 0:06:06,299 0:06:27,485 0:06:31,902 0:36:45,960 0:06:25,326 1:02:16,972
7 504 Gerhard Glauninger m 10. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M X 0:06:05,419 0:06:40,137 0:06:53,106 0:35:59,630 0:06:40,228 1:02:18,520
8 514 Rene Bauer m 10. Elite 2 M LC Tausendfüssler Erlach X X 0:06:09,641 0:06:50,576 0:06:49,662 0:35:52,237 0:06:53,741 1:02:35,857
9 507 Chris Janics m 10. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M X 0:05:57,968 0:06:25,531 0:06:34,127 0:37:01,533 0:06:39,904 1:02:39,063
10 551 Geza Herbst m 10. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M X 0:06:27,343 0:06:50,710 0:06:57,339 0:36:28,084 0:06:55,131 1:03:38,607
11 522 Christian Gebert-Binder m 10. Elite 2 M TRI 2103 X X 0:06:27,907 0:06:49,115 0:06:54,521 0:36:28,822 0:06:58,302 1:03:38,667
12 515 Philipp Eibl m 02. Jugend M hsv-marathon wn X X 0:06:23,354 0:06:37,399 0:06:48,751 0:37:10,753 0:07:05,881 1:04:06,138
13 536 Michael Alfon m 14. Masters 45 M UTTB  LM M  Master M 0:06:39,238 0:07:04,725 0:07:15,131 0:35:56,556 0:07:18,754 1:04:14,404
14 555 Martin Konrad m 08. Elite 1 M b-active.at Fürstenfeld X X 0:06:24,113 0:06:53,248 0:06:58,707 0:37:20,887 0:06:40,977 1:04:17,932
15 539 Roland Petschovitsch m 12. Masters 40 M LMB  LM M  Master M 0:06:22,084 0:06:42,213 0:06:50,884 0:38:04,284 0:06:34,737 1:04:34,202
16 533 Manfred Huber m 16. Masters 50 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M  Master M 0:06:31,304 0:07:07,071 0:07:12,932 0:36:50,542 0:07:31,134 1:05:12,983
17 529 Dietmar Gruber m 10. Elite 2 M LTV BAWAG PSK Köflach X X 0:06:44,323 0:07:06,122 0:07:18,448 0:37:41,531 0:06:45,353 1:05:35,777
18 518 Erich Tüll m 12. Masters 40 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M  Master M 0:06:48,202 0:07:09,503 0:07:14,386 0:37:45,371 0:06:55,804 1:05:53,266
19 516 Norbert Nagl m 12. Masters 40 M UTTB  LM M  Master M 0:06:47,005 0:07:07,442 0:07:21,350 0:37:38,379 0:07:02,571 1:05:56,747
20 560 Manfred Lang m 10. Elite 2 M TRI Styria X X 0:07:01,707 0:07:19,312 0:07:29,375 0:36:47,059 0:07:24,255 1:06:01,708
21 547 Christian Deninger m 14. Masters 45 M TRI Klosterneuburg EKTC X X 0:07:03,459 0:07:25,697 0:07:36,326 0:36:47,291 0:07:53,533 1:06:46,306
22 509 Leopold Fleischhacker m 10. Elite 2 M Tri Team Parndorf  LM M X 0:06:59,405 0:07:17,901 0:07:13,748 0:38:37,990 0:06:50,918 1:06:59,962
23 505 Mario Mostböck m 10. Elite 2 M Tri Team Parndorf  LM M X 0:06:37,627 0:06:50,969 0:07:04,307 0:39:44,001 0:07:16,957 1:07:33,861
24 543 Martin Eybek m 14. Masters 45 M FC Sauzipf Stainz X X 0:06:56,353 0:07:22,788 0:07:30,296 0:38:37,786 0:07:25,152 1:07:52,375
25 512 Mladen Mestrovic m 12. Masters 40 M TK 042 Varazdin X X 0:06:37,120 0:06:51,016 0:07:04,327 0:40:47,959 0:07:04,193 1:08:24,615
26 545 Georg Pieber m 10. Elite 2 M HSV Enermed Triteam  LM M X 0:06:41,609 0:07:07,621 0:07:17,176 0:40:21,651 0:07:01,406 1:08:29,463
27 503 Gerhard Kern m 18. Masters 55 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M  Master M 0:07:06,561 0:07:36,623 0:07:52,468 0:38:02,488 0:07:55,693 1:08:33,833
28 542 Stefan Räuscher m 10. Elite 2 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M X 0:06:48,059 0:07:16,570 0:07:25,181 0:40:14,436 0:07:05,741 1:08:49,987
29 525 Bernd Kohlhauser m 12. Masters 40 M RTT-Passail X X 0:07:12,562 0:08:10,315 0:08:35,406 0:37:23,912 0:07:44,869 1:09:07,064
30 616 Christian Prünner m 12. Masters 40 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M  Master M 0:07:04,766 0:07:25,536 0:07:40,778 0:39:33,820 0:07:36,501 1:09:21,401
31 531 Rudolf Knotzer m 18. Masters 55 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M  Master M 0:07:28,775 0:07:49,553 0:08:00,543 0:38:24,591 0:07:49,680 1:09:33,142
32 520 Josef Schreiner m 14. Masters 45 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M  Master M 0:07:03,929 0:07:22,678 0:07:34,738 0:39:47,418 0:07:48,073 1:09:36,836
33 553 Wolfgang Kustor m 12. Masters 40 M UTTB  LM M  Master M 0:06:50,133 0:07:21,520 0:07:35,981 0:40:13,278 0:07:56,238 1:09:57,150
34 510 Gerald Schönbacher m 12. Masters 40 M Stefflhof Adventures X X 0:07:00,936 0:07:26,752 0:07:39,747 0:40:22,225 0:07:50,952 1:10:20,612
35 601 Rudolf Fabiankovits m 16. Masters 50 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M  Master M 0:07:26,123 0:07:53,891 0:08:07,531 0:39:49,164 0:08:15,704 1:11:32,413
36 524 Karlheinz Tiefengraber m 22. Masters 65 M Fun Sport TRI Team X X 0:07:53,084 0:08:10,160 0:08:15,123 0:39:18,317 0:08:15,676 1:11:52,360
37 502 Herbert Kern m 16. Masters 50 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M  Master M 0:07:25,458 0:07:53,823 0:08:31,862 0:41:28,743 0:08:06,095 1:13:25,981
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38 527 Herbert Rieger m 14. Masters 45 M RTT-Passail X X 0:07:48,235 0:08:08,859 0:08:22,505 0:41:18,070 0:08:28,577 1:14:06,246
39 548 Günter Hausladen m 14. Masters 45 M HSV Enermed Triteam  LM M  Master M 0:07:15,450 0:08:03,453 0:08:11,136 0:43:01,429 0:07:57,017 1:14:28,485
40 534 Martin Müllner m 14. Masters 45 M Tri Team Parndorf  LM M  Master M 0:07:50,095 0:08:15,539 0:08:17,730 0:41:32,830 0:08:36,972 1:14:33,166
41 532 Norbert Mader m 20. Masters 60 M TRI Klosterneuburg EKTC X X 0:07:46,712 0:08:14,808 0:08:32,475 0:41:28,035 0:08:59,183 1:15:01,213
42 535 Ernst Moser m 10. Elite 2 M ATUS Sparkasse Knittelfeld X X 0:08:22,433 0:08:46,851 0:09:11,559 0:41:40,740 0:08:22,925 1:16:24,508
43 621 Eduard Hauke m 14. Masters 45 M Tri Team Parndorf  LM M  Master M 0:07:58,523 0:08:50,983 0:09:03,141 0:44:26,828 0:09:53,380 1:20:12,855
44 506 Ernst Fiby m 18. Masters 55 M UTTB  LM M  Master M 0:08:11,330 0:08:50,546 0:08:56,523 0:47:49,117 0:09:44,147 1:23:31,663
45 511 Siegfried Pamer m 12. Masters 40 M Tri Team Parndorf  LM M  Master M 0:08:46,285 0:09:09,898 0:09:24,046 0:47:17,846 0:09:53,835 1:24:31,910
46 556 Luca Verbic m 02. Jugend M SV Köflach X X 0:08:00,954 0:09:16,300 0:09:38,215 0:49:37,963 0:09:56,164 1:26:29,596
47 521 Herbert Kasper m 22. Masters 65 M HSV Enermed Triteam  LM M  Master M 0:08:45,663 0:09:25,659 0:09:53,135 0:50:47,745 0:09:54,937 1:28:47,139

Einlaufprotokoll Profi W
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm
w
1 540 Sandrina Illes w 07. Elite 1 W Tri Stars Koma X X 0:06:34,301 0:07:27,206 0:07:35,406 0:40:07,448 0:07:07,543 1:08:51,904
2 526 Paula Knoll-Rumpl w 15. Masters 50 W RTT-Passail X X 0:07:04,052 0:07:24,143 0:07:28,632 0:40:00,376 0:07:14,011 1:09:11,214
3 513 Nicole Hover w 09. Elite 2 W UTTB  LM W X 0:07:02,798 0:07:31,049 0:07:35,507 0:39:55,579 0:07:36,799 1:09:41,732
4 517 Sabine Greipel w 13. Masters 45 W RMC Pannonia  LM W  Master W 0:07:15,478 0:08:03,358 0:08:05,775 0:40:22,875 0:08:01,785 1:11:49,271
5 550 Katrin Herbst w 09. Elite 2 W TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM W X 0:07:50,810 0:07:57,586 0:08:08,303 0:40:42,320 0:08:20,977 1:12:59,996
6 528 Ulli Farnleitner w 09. Elite 2 W Tri Team Pöttsching  LM W X 0:07:45,844 0:08:20,306 0:08:51,770 0:42:29,661 0:08:04,983 1:15:32,564
7 530 Martina Leiss w 09. Elite 2 W LTV BAWAG PSK Köflach X X 0:08:20,875 0:08:57,786 0:09:03,654 0:42:22,738 0:08:05,373 1:16:50,426
8 546 Nicole Krekel-Klapper w 11. Masters 40 W UTTB  LM W  Master W 0:08:16,261 0:08:54,667 0:09:11,670 0:42:57,384 0:09:19,870 1:18:39,852
9 557 Michelle Seeling-Verbic w 11. Masters 40 W SV Köflach X X 0:08:21,306 0:09:05,920 0:09:24,325 0:44:50,405 0:09:12,990 1:20:54,946
10 558 Gabriele Schreier w 13. Masters 45 W HSV Enermed Triteam  LM W  Master W 0:08:05,584 0:08:45,994 0:08:55,780 0:51:30,044 0:08:54,144 1:26:11,546

Einlaufprotokoll Hobbyteilnehmer
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm
m Hobby
1 617 Markus Pfeffer m Hobby 33. Hobby M RC TRI RUN ARBÖ WEIZ X X 0:06:32,035 0:06:56,823 0:07:03,568 0:37:05,937 0:06:50,694 1:04:29,057
2 635 Alfred Hofer m Hobby 33. Hobby M RC TRI RUN ARBÖ Weiz X X 0:06:45,363 0:06:56,427 0:07:07,149 0:36:41,350 0:07:10,490 1:04:40,779
3 612 Florian Stangl m Hobby 33. Hobby M SU TRI STYRIA X X 0:07:02,271 0:07:26,317 0:07:37,856 0:34:50,776 0:08:28,522 1:05:25,742
4 603 Marko Weber m Hobby 33. Hobby M dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld X X 0:06:48,833 0:07:00,898 0:06:59,631 0:38:35,808 0:06:59,613 1:06:24,783
5 608 Richard Pipan m Hobby 33. Hobby M HSV Feldbach Sektion Triathlon X X 0:07:00,226 0:07:25,253 0:07:40,393 0:37:05,297 0:07:17,650 1:06:28,819
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6 639 Robert Hofer m Hobby 33. Hobby M RC TRI RUN ARBÖ Weiz X X 0:07:01,468 0:07:28,079 0:07:40,041 0:36:52,059 0:07:39,369 1:06:41,016
7 641 Roland Plank m Hobby 33. Hobby M Corratec World Team/MTB Club Oberwart X X 0:06:21,760 0:07:02,677 0:07:38,277 0:38:29,986 0:07:24,956 1:06:57,656
8 613 Manuel Talakovics m Hobby 33. Hobby M Grundmann Karosseriebautechnik X X 0:07:21,625 0:07:13,977 0:07:19,002 0:38:13,355 0:06:55,986 1:07:03,945
9 619 Christian Deutsch m Hobby 33. Hobby M dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld X X 0:06:51,066 0:07:18,387 0:07:32,165 0:38:34,791 0:07:06,275 1:07:22,684
10 606 Gernot Gider m Hobby 33. Hobby M HSV Feldbach Sektion Triathlon X X 0:06:59,757 0:07:25,158 0:07:44,046 0:38:22,689 0:07:34,035 1:08:05,685
11 688 Philipp Falk m Hobby 33. Hobby M RC TRI RUN ARBÖ Weiz X X 0:06:37,752 0:07:32,259 0:07:41,420 0:39:23,574 0:07:50,490 1:09:05,495
12 622 Thomas Farnleitner m Hobby 33. Hobby M X X 0:06:33,687 0:07:27,554 0:07:35,901 0:39:55,539 0:07:35,542 1:09:08,223
13 632 Erich Reiter m Hobby 33. Hobby M X X 0:07:02,619 0:07:23,388 0:07:33,256 0:40:30,415 0:07:36,936 1:10:06,614
14 629 Torsten Hammer m Hobby 33. Hobby M dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld X X 0:08:06,681 0:07:48,980 0:07:50,243 0:40:02,467 0:07:34,376 1:11:22,747
15 623 Christian Perl m Hobby 33. Hobby M X X 0:07:15,910 0:08:01,288 0:08:10,689 0:39:26,760 0:08:34,301 1:11:28,948
16 605 Franz Pfeiffer m Hobby 33. Hobby M HSV-Feldbach/Rad X X 0:07:16,604 0:08:01,316 0:08:09,303 0:40:58,774 0:07:54,874 1:12:20,871
17 600 Rene Huber m Hobby 33. Hobby M trirunners baden X X 0:06:58,399 0:07:55,772 0:08:21,245 0:40:42,503 0:09:00,362 1:12:58,281
18 604 Manfred Pfeiffer m Hobby 33. Hobby M HSV-Feldbach/Rad X X 0:07:33,678 0:08:22,601 0:08:41,809 0:39:22,948 0:09:08,385 1:13:09,421
19 645 Karl Artner m Hobby 33. Hobby M X X 0:07:52,845 0:08:11,779 0:08:32,664 0:40:36,961 0:08:36,864 1:13:51,113
20 626 Ewald Kern m Hobby 33. Hobby M LPSV Steiermark X X 0:08:02,103 0:08:17,739 0:09:06,046 0:40:02,240 0:08:34,428 1:14:02,556
21 636 Harald Hutterer m Hobby 33. Hobby M dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld X X 0:07:51,507 0:07:53,495 0:07:51,226 0:43:16,000 0:07:19,194 1:14:11,422
22 642 Kurt Sommer m Hobby 33. Hobby M X X 0:07:26,452 0:07:53,175 0:08:01,640 0:43:42,336 0:07:25,882 1:14:29,485
23 631 Armin Kogelbauer m Hobby 33. Hobby M LCA-Hochschwab X X 0:07:36,187 0:07:37,561 0:07:36,370 0:44:53,145 0:07:52,410 1:15:35,673
24 644 Maximilian Dragosits m Hobby 33. Hobby M X X 0:07:48,616 0:08:18,981 0:08:37,435 0:43:01,355 0:08:31,411 1:16:17,798
25 602 Horst Gamperl m Hobby 33. Hobby M Tri-team bucklike Welt X X 0:07:30,196 0:08:28,084 0:08:41,097 0:42:40,728 0:09:00,590 1:16:20,695
26 640 Martin Wölfer m Hobby 33. Hobby M X X 0:07:11,911 0:07:54,915 0:08:07,791 0:44:43,906 0:09:39,329 1:17:37,852
27 607 Erwin Pfeiffer m Hobby 33. Hobby M HSV-Feldbach/Rad X X 0:07:48,879 0:08:58,312 0:09:33,880 0:43:01,495 0:09:11,438 1:18:34,004
28 630 Christian Rosenberger m Hobby 33. Hobby M Grundmann Karosseriebautechnik X X 0:08:36,184 0:08:54,297 0:08:37,614 0:45:15,972 0:08:42,429 1:20:06,496
29 643 Andreas Dworacek m Hobby 33. Hobby M Hirschkäfer X X 0:08:48,180 0:09:21,615 0:09:40,862 0:42:47,516 0:10:14,725 1:20:52,898
30 614 Florian Gollowitsch m Hobby 33. Hobby M dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld X X 0:08:29,830 0:09:03,151 0:09:17,639 0:45:48,278 0:08:14,252 1:20:53,150
31 634 Manfred Hutterer m Hobby 33. Hobby M dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld X X 0:07:16,202 0:07:13,956 0:07:20,148 0:51:25,653 0:07:41,003 1:20:56,962
32 615 Wolfgang Gollowitsch m Hobby 33. Hobby M dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld X X 0:08:30,131 0:09:02,689 0:09:17,569 0:45:48,211 0:08:18,722 1:20:57,322
33 610 Karl Pinter m Hobby 33. Hobby M Deutsch-Bieling Runners X X 0:08:03,289 0:08:54,069 0:09:14,901 0:47:43,293 0:08:54,134 1:22:49,686
34 611 Wolfgang Fischl m Hobby 33. Hobby M X X 0:08:50,471 0:09:12,448 0:09:43,089 0:47:53,241 0:09:37,370 1:25:16,619

Einlaufprotokoll Staffel
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm
1 704 Helmut Marx Günter Url X 27. Staffel Männlich X X 0:06:22,493 0:07:02,629 0:07:08,785 0:35:20,307 0:06:39,179 1:02:33,393
2 701 Hermann Petz, Alfred Petz X 27. Staffel Männlich X X 0:06:49,116 0:07:14,268 0:07:37,230 0:38:33,087 0:06:47,175 1:07:00,876
3 703 Reinhard Triebl Gottfried Bajzek X 27. Staffel Männlich X X 0:07:10,119 0:07:57,288 0:07:57,054 0:38:16,641 0:07:27,303 1:08:48,405
4 707 August Kerschberger Manfred Stoff X 27. Staffel Männlich X X 0:07:01,739 0:07:35,405 0:07:38,937 0:37:51,985 0:06:53,884 1:09:01,950
5 705 Peter Wendler Markus Bauer X 27. Staffel Männlich X X 0:07:22,624 0:08:12,089 0:08:41,413 0:38:24,427 0:07:42,987 1:10:23,540
6 708 Christoph Pieber Janine Müllner, Michael X 26. Staffel Mix X X 0:07:12,150 0:07:53,268 0:08:14,712 0:43:29,720 0:07:17,042 1:14:06,892
7 702 Christina Wippel Anton Unger X 26. Staffel Mix X X 0:08:23,870 0:08:49,311 0:09:07,543 0:41:52,545 0:08:11,801 1:16:25,070
8 706 Anika Grundmann Andreas Bixel, Gini Brixe X 26. Staffel Mix X X 0:10:07,502 0:11:38,641 0:11:47,351 0:43:56,192 0:09:14,603 1:26:44,289
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m
DNF 620 Christoph Hauke m 02. Jugend M X X 0:07:49,815 0:08:15,110 0:10:56,464 1:04:18,737

Klassenwertung
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm

02. Jugend M
1 515 Philipp Eibl m 02. Jugend M hsv-marathon wn X X 0:06:23,354 0:06:37,399 0:06:48,751 0:37:10,753 0:07:05,881 1:04:06,138
2 556 Luca Verbic m 02. Jugend M SV Köflach X X 0:08:00,954 0:09:16,300 0:09:38,215 0:49:37,963 0:09:56,164 1:26:29,596
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm
06. U 23 M
1 559 Manuel Sölkner m 06. U 23 M FIDAS TRIATHLON TEAM X X 0:05:40,625 0:06:06,034 0:06:29,020 0:36:37,056 0:06:17,486 1:01:10,221
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm
07. Elite 1 W
1 540 Sandrina Illes w 07. Elite 1 W Tri Stars Koma X X 0:06:34,301 0:07:27,206 0:07:35,406 0:40:07,448 0:07:07,543 1:08:51,904
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm
08. Elite 1 M
1 555 Martin Konrad m 08. Elite 1 M b-active.at Fürstenfeld X X 0:06:24,113 0:06:53,248 0:06:58,707 0:37:20,887 0:06:40,977 1:04:17,932
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm
09. Elite 2 W
1 513 Nicole Hover w 09. Elite 2 W UTTB  LM W X 0:07:02,798 0:07:31,049 0:07:35,507 0:39:55,579 0:07:36,799 1:09:41,732
2 550 Katrin Herbst w 09. Elite 2 W TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM W X 0:07:50,810 0:07:57,586 0:08:08,303 0:40:42,320 0:08:20,977 1:12:59,996
3 528 Ulli Farnleitner w 09. Elite 2 W Tri Team Pöttsching  LM W X 0:07:45,844 0:08:20,306 0:08:51,770 0:42:29,661 0:08:04,983 1:15:32,564
4 530 Martina Leiss w 09. Elite 2 W LTV BAWAG PSK Köflach X X 0:08:20,875 0:08:57,786 0:09:03,654 0:42:22,738 0:08:05,373 1:16:50,426
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm
10. Elite 2 M
1 508 Stefan Wrzaczek m 10. Elite 2 M UTTB  LM M X 0:05:39,759 0:06:00,358 0:06:09,015 0:32:16,647 0:06:19,382 0:56:25,161
2 519 Martin Kleinl m 10. Elite 2 M HSV Enermed Triteam  LM M X 0:05:41,255 0:06:21,781 0:06:33,347 0:32:47,142 0:06:42,185 0:58:05,710
3 554 Christian Tortorolo m 10. Elite 2 M SIG Harreither X X 0:05:40,033 0:06:01,596 0:06:25,897 0:34:18,720 0:06:23,971 0:58:50,217
4 504 Gerhard Glauninger m 10. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M X 0:06:05,419 0:06:40,137 0:06:53,106 0:35:59,630 0:06:40,228 1:02:18,520
5 514 Rene Bauer m 10. Elite 2 M LC Tausendfüssler Erlach X X 0:06:09,641 0:06:50,576 0:06:49,662 0:35:52,237 0:06:53,741 1:02:35,857
6 507 Chris Janics m 10. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M X 0:05:57,968 0:06:25,531 0:06:34,127 0:37:01,533 0:06:39,904 1:02:39,063
7 551 Geza Herbst m 10. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M X 0:06:27,343 0:06:50,710 0:06:57,339 0:36:28,084 0:06:55,131 1:03:38,607
8 522 Christian Gebert-Binder m 10. Elite 2 M TRI 2103 X X 0:06:27,907 0:06:49,115 0:06:54,521 0:36:28,822 0:06:58,302 1:03:38,667
9 529 Dietmar Gruber m 10. Elite 2 M LTV BAWAG PSK Köflach X X 0:06:44,323 0:07:06,122 0:07:18,448 0:37:41,531 0:06:45,353 1:05:35,777
10 560 Manfred Lang m 10. Elite 2 M TRI Styria X X 0:07:01,707 0:07:19,312 0:07:29,375 0:36:47,059 0:07:24,255 1:06:01,708
11 509 Leopold Fleischhacker m 10. Elite 2 M Tri Team Parndorf  LM M X 0:06:59,405 0:07:17,901 0:07:13,748 0:38:37,990 0:06:50,918 1:06:59,962
12 505 Mario Mostböck m 10. Elite 2 M Tri Team Parndorf  LM M X 0:06:37,627 0:06:50,969 0:07:04,307 0:39:44,001 0:07:16,957 1:07:33,861
13 545 Georg Pieber m 10. Elite 2 M HSV Enermed Triteam  LM M X 0:06:41,609 0:07:07,621 0:07:17,176 0:40:21,651 0:07:01,406 1:08:29,463
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14 542 Stefan Räuscher m 10. Elite 2 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M X 0:06:48,059 0:07:16,570 0:07:25,181 0:40:14,436 0:07:05,741 1:08:49,987
15 535 Ernst Moser m 10. Elite 2 M ATUS Sparkasse Knittelfeld X X 0:08:22,433 0:08:46,851 0:09:11,559 0:41:40,740 0:08:22,925 1:16:24,508
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm
11. Masters 40 W
1 546 Nicole Krekel-Klapper w 11. Masters 40 W UTTB  LM W  Master W 0:08:16,261 0:08:54,667 0:09:11,670 0:42:57,384 0:09:19,870 1:18:39,852
2 557 Michelle Seeling-Verbic w 11. Masters 40 W SV Köflach X X 0:08:21,306 0:09:05,920 0:09:24,325 0:44:50,405 0:09:12,990 1:20:54,946
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm
12. Masters 40 M
1 523 Thomas Koneczny m 12. Masters 40 M TRI-Schedina Deutschlandsberg X X 0:06:29,304 0:06:49,546 0:06:54,879 0:34:28,325 0:06:42,117 1:01:24,171
2 539 Roland Petschovitsch m 12. Masters 40 M LMB  LM M  Master M 0:06:22,084 0:06:42,213 0:06:50,884 0:38:04,284 0:06:34,737 1:04:34,202
3 518 Erich Tüll m 12. Masters 40 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M  Master M 0:06:48,202 0:07:09,503 0:07:14,386 0:37:45,371 0:06:55,804 1:05:53,266
4 516 Norbert Nagl m 12. Masters 40 M UTTB  LM M  Master M 0:06:47,005 0:07:07,442 0:07:21,350 0:37:38,379 0:07:02,571 1:05:56,747
5 512 Mladen Mestrovic m 12. Masters 40 M TK 042 Varazdin X X 0:06:37,120 0:06:51,016 0:07:04,327 0:40:47,959 0:07:04,193 1:08:24,615
6 525 Bernd Kohlhauser m 12. Masters 40 M RTT-Passail X X 0:07:12,562 0:08:10,315 0:08:35,406 0:37:23,912 0:07:44,869 1:09:07,064
7 616 Christian Prünner m 12. Masters 40 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M  Master M 0:07:04,766 0:07:25,536 0:07:40,778 0:39:33,820 0:07:36,501 1:09:21,401
8 553 Wolfgang Kustor m 12. Masters 40 M UTTB  LM M  Master M 0:06:50,133 0:07:21,520 0:07:35,981 0:40:13,278 0:07:56,238 1:09:57,150
9 510 Gerald Schönbacher m 12. Masters 40 M Stefflhof Adventures X X 0:07:00,936 0:07:26,752 0:07:39,747 0:40:22,225 0:07:50,952 1:10:20,612
10 511 Siegfried Pamer m 12. Masters 40 M Tri Team Parndorf  LM M  Master M 0:08:46,285 0:09:09,898 0:09:24,046 0:47:17,846 0:09:53,835 1:24:31,910
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm
13. Masters 45 W
1 517 Sabine Greipel w 13. Masters 45 W RMC Pannonia  LM W  Master W 0:07:15,478 0:08:03,358 0:08:05,775 0:40:22,875 0:08:01,785 1:11:49,271
2 558 Gabriele Schreier w 13. Masters 45 W HSV Enermed Triteam  LM W  Master W 0:08:05,584 0:08:45,994 0:08:55,780 0:51:30,044 0:08:54,144 1:26:11,546
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm
14. Masters 45 M
1 538 Alois Harrer m 14. Masters 45 M RC-Laßnitzhöhe/Triathlon X X 0:06:06,299 0:06:27,485 0:06:31,902 0:36:45,960 0:06:25,326 1:02:16,972
2 536 Michael Alfon m 14. Masters 45 M UTTB  LM M  Master M 0:06:39,238 0:07:04,725 0:07:15,131 0:35:56,556 0:07:18,754 1:04:14,404
3 547 Christian Deninger m 14. Masters 45 M TRI Klosterneuburg EKTC X X 0:07:03,459 0:07:25,697 0:07:36,326 0:36:47,291 0:07:53,533 1:06:46,306
4 543 Martin Eybek m 14. Masters 45 M FC Sauzipf Stainz X X 0:06:56,353 0:07:22,788 0:07:30,296 0:38:37,786 0:07:25,152 1:07:52,375
5 520 Josef Schreiner m 14. Masters 45 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M  Master M 0:07:03,929 0:07:22,678 0:07:34,738 0:39:47,418 0:07:48,073 1:09:36,836
6 527 Herbert Rieger m 14. Masters 45 M RTT-Passail X X 0:07:48,235 0:08:08,859 0:08:22,505 0:41:18,070 0:08:28,577 1:14:06,246
7 548 Günter Hausladen m 14. Masters 45 M HSV Enermed Triteam  LM M  Master M 0:07:15,450 0:08:03,453 0:08:11,136 0:43:01,429 0:07:57,017 1:14:28,485
8 534 Martin Müllner m 14. Masters 45 M Tri Team Parndorf  LM M  Master M 0:07:50,095 0:08:15,539 0:08:17,730 0:41:32,830 0:08:36,972 1:14:33,166
9 621 Eduard Hauke m 14. Masters 45 M Tri Team Parndorf  LM M  Master M 0:07:58,523 0:08:50,983 0:09:03,141 0:44:26,828 0:09:53,380 1:20:12,855
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm
15. Masters 50 W
1 526 Paula Knoll-Rumpl w 15. Masters 50 W RTT-Passail X X 0:07:04,052 0:07:24,143 0:07:28,632 0:40:00,376 0:07:14,011 1:09:11,214
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm
16. Masters 50 M
1 533 Manfred Huber m 16. Masters 50 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M  Master M 0:06:31,304 0:07:07,071 0:07:12,932 0:36:50,542 0:07:31,134 1:05:12,983
2 601 Rudolf Fabiankovits m 16. Masters 50 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M  Master M 0:07:26,123 0:07:53,891 0:08:07,531 0:39:49,164 0:08:15,704 1:11:32,413
3 502 Herbert Kern m 16. Masters 50 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M  Master M 0:07:25,458 0:07:53,823 0:08:31,862 0:41:28,743 0:08:06,095 1:13:25,981
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm
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18. Masters 55 M
1 503 Gerhard Kern m 18. Masters 55 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M  Master M 0:07:06,561 0:07:36,623 0:07:52,468 0:38:02,488 0:07:55,693 1:08:33,833
2 531 Rudolf Knotzer m 18. Masters 55 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M  Master M 0:07:28,775 0:07:49,553 0:08:00,543 0:38:24,591 0:07:49,680 1:09:33,142
3 506 Ernst Fiby m 18. Masters 55 M UTTB  LM M  Master M 0:08:11,330 0:08:50,546 0:08:56,523 0:47:49,117 0:09:44,147 1:23:31,663
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm
20. Masters 60 M
1 532 Norbert Mader m 20. Masters 60 M TRI Klosterneuburg EKTC X X 0:07:46,712 0:08:14,808 0:08:32,475 0:41:28,035 0:08:59,183 1:15:01,213
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm
22. Masters 65 M
1 524 Karlheinz Tiefengraber m 22. Masters 65 M Fun Sport TRI Team X X 0:07:53,084 0:08:10,160 0:08:15,123 0:39:18,317 0:08:15,676 1:11:52,360
2 521 Herbert Kasper m 22. Masters 65 M HSV Enermed Triteam  LM M  Master M 0:08:45,663 0:09:25,659 0:09:53,135 0:50:47,745 0:09:54,937 1:28:47,139
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm
26. Staffel Mix
1 708Christoph PiebeMüllner, Michae X 26. Staffel Mix X X 0:07:12,150 0:07:53,268 0:08:14,712 0:43:29,720 0:07:17,042 1:14:06,892
2 702Christina Wippe Anton Unger X 26. Staffel Mix TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf X X 0:08:23,870 0:08:49,311 0:09:07,543 0:41:52,545 0:08:11,801 1:16:25,070
3 706nika Grundmaneas Bixel, Gini X 26. Staffel Mix Grundmann/Brixel X X 0:10:07,502 0:11:38,641 0:11:47,351 0:43:56,192 0:09:14,603 1:26:44,289
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm
27. Staffel Männlich
1 704 Helmut Marx Günter Url X 27. Staffel Männlich Binder Industrieanlagenbau X X 0:06:22,493 0:07:02,629 0:07:08,785 0:35:20,307 0:06:39,179 1:02:33,393
2 701 Hermann Petz, Alfred Petz X 27. Staffel Männlich X X 0:06:49,116 0:07:14,268 0:07:37,230 0:38:33,087 0:06:47,175 1:07:00,876
3 703Reinhard TriebGottfried Bajze X 27. Staffel Männlich Gogga X X 0:07:10,119 0:07:57,288 0:07:57,054 0:38:16,641 0:07:27,303 1:08:48,405
4 707gust Kerschber Manfred Stoff X 27. Staffel Männlich X X 0:07:01,739 0:07:35,405 0:07:38,937 0:37:51,985 0:06:53,884 1:09:01,950
5 705 Peter Wendler Markus Bauer X 27. Staffel Männlich X X 0:07:22,624 0:08:12,089 0:08:41,413 0:38:24,427 0:07:42,987 1:10:23,540
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm
33. Hobby M
1 617 Markus Pfeffer m Hobby 33. Hobby M RC TRI RUN ARBÖ WEIZ X X 0:06:32,035 0:06:56,823 0:07:03,568 0:37:05,937 0:06:50,694 1:04:29,057
2 635 Alfred Hofer m Hobby 33. Hobby M RC TRI RUN ARBÖ Weiz X X 0:06:45,363 0:06:56,427 0:07:07,149 0:36:41,350 0:07:10,490 1:04:40,779
3 612 Florian Stangl m Hobby 33. Hobby M SU TRI STYRIA X X 0:07:02,271 0:07:26,317 0:07:37,856 0:34:50,776 0:08:28,522 1:05:25,742
4 603 Marko Weber m Hobby 33. Hobby M dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld X X 0:06:48,833 0:07:00,898 0:06:59,631 0:38:35,808 0:06:59,613 1:06:24,783
5 608 Richard Pipan m Hobby 33. Hobby M HSV Feldbach Sektion Triathlon X X 0:07:00,226 0:07:25,253 0:07:40,393 0:37:05,297 0:07:17,650 1:06:28,819
6 639 Robert Hofer m Hobby 33. Hobby M RC TRI RUN ARBÖ Weiz X X 0:07:01,468 0:07:28,079 0:07:40,041 0:36:52,059 0:07:39,369 1:06:41,016
7 641 Roland Plank m Hobby 33. Hobby M Corratec World Team/MTB Club Oberwart X X 0:06:21,760 0:07:02,677 0:07:38,277 0:38:29,986 0:07:24,956 1:06:57,656
8 613 Manuel Talakovics m Hobby 33. Hobby M Grundmann Karosseriebautechnik X X 0:07:21,625 0:07:13,977 0:07:19,002 0:38:13,355 0:06:55,986 1:07:03,945
9 619 Christian Deutsch m Hobby 33. Hobby M dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld X X 0:06:51,066 0:07:18,387 0:07:32,165 0:38:34,791 0:07:06,275 1:07:22,684
10 606 Gernot Gider m Hobby 33. Hobby M HSV Feldbach Sektion Triathlon X X 0:06:59,757 0:07:25,158 0:07:44,046 0:38:22,689 0:07:34,035 1:08:05,685
11 688 Philipp Falk m Hobby 33. Hobby M RC TRI RUN ARBÖ Weiz X X 0:06:37,752 0:07:32,259 0:07:41,420 0:39:23,574 0:07:50,490 1:09:05,495
12 622 Thomas Farnleitner m Hobby 33. Hobby M X X 0:06:33,687 0:07:27,554 0:07:35,901 0:39:55,539 0:07:35,542 1:09:08,223
13 632 Erich Reiter m Hobby 33. Hobby M X X 0:07:02,619 0:07:23,388 0:07:33,256 0:40:30,415 0:07:36,936 1:10:06,614
14 629 Torsten Hammer m Hobby 33. Hobby M dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld X X 0:08:06,681 0:07:48,980 0:07:50,243 0:40:02,467 0:07:34,376 1:11:22,747
15 623 Christian Perl m Hobby 33. Hobby M X X 0:07:15,910 0:08:01,288 0:08:10,689 0:39:26,760 0:08:34,301 1:11:28,948
16 605 Franz Pfeiffer m Hobby 33. Hobby M HSV-Feldbach/Rad X X 0:07:16,604 0:08:01,316 0:08:09,303 0:40:58,774 0:07:54,874 1:12:20,871
17 600 Rene Huber m Hobby 33. Hobby M trirunners baden X X 0:06:58,399 0:07:55,772 0:08:21,245 0:40:42,503 0:09:00,362 1:12:58,281
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18 604 Manfred Pfeiffer m Hobby 33. Hobby M HSV-Feldbach/Rad X X 0:07:33,678 0:08:22,601 0:08:41,809 0:39:22,948 0:09:08,385 1:13:09,421
19 645 Karl Artner m Hobby 33. Hobby M X X 0:07:52,845 0:08:11,779 0:08:32,664 0:40:36,961 0:08:36,864 1:13:51,113
20 626 Ewald Kern m Hobby 33. Hobby M LPSV Steiermark X X 0:08:02,103 0:08:17,739 0:09:06,046 0:40:02,240 0:08:34,428 1:14:02,556
21 636 Harald Hutterer m Hobby 33. Hobby M dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld X X 0:07:51,507 0:07:53,495 0:07:51,226 0:43:16,000 0:07:19,194 1:14:11,422
22 642 Kurt Sommer m Hobby 33. Hobby M X X 0:07:26,452 0:07:53,175 0:08:01,640 0:43:42,336 0:07:25,882 1:14:29,485
23 631 Armin Kogelbauer m Hobby 33. Hobby M LCA-Hochschwab X X 0:07:36,187 0:07:37,561 0:07:36,370 0:44:53,145 0:07:52,410 1:15:35,673
24 644 Maximilian Dragosits m Hobby 33. Hobby M X X 0:07:48,616 0:08:18,981 0:08:37,435 0:43:01,355 0:08:31,411 1:16:17,798
25 602 Horst Gamperl m Hobby 33. Hobby M Tri-team bucklike Welt X X 0:07:30,196 0:08:28,084 0:08:41,097 0:42:40,728 0:09:00,590 1:16:20,695
26 640 Martin Wölfer m Hobby 33. Hobby M X X 0:07:11,911 0:07:54,915 0:08:07,791 0:44:43,906 0:09:39,329 1:17:37,852
27 607 Erwin Pfeiffer m Hobby 33. Hobby M HSV-Feldbach/Rad X X 0:07:48,879 0:08:58,312 0:09:33,880 0:43:01,495 0:09:11,438 1:18:34,004
28 630 Christian Rosenberger m Hobby 33. Hobby M Grundmann Karosseriebautechnik X X 0:08:36,184 0:08:54,297 0:08:37,614 0:45:15,972 0:08:42,429 1:20:06,496
29 643 Andreas Dworacek m Hobby 33. Hobby M Hirschkäfer X X 0:08:48,180 0:09:21,615 0:09:40,862 0:42:47,516 0:10:14,725 1:20:52,898
30 614 Florian Gollowitsch m Hobby 33. Hobby M dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld X X 0:08:29,830 0:09:03,151 0:09:17,639 0:45:48,278 0:08:14,252 1:20:53,150
31 634 Manfred Hutterer m Hobby 33. Hobby M dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld X X 0:07:16,202 0:07:13,956 0:07:20,148 0:51:25,653 0:07:41,003 1:20:56,962
32 615 Wolfgang Gollowitsch m Hobby 33. Hobby M dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld X X 0:08:30,131 0:09:02,689 0:09:17,569 0:45:48,211 0:08:18,722 1:20:57,322
33 610 Karl Pinter m Hobby 33. Hobby M Deutsch-Bieling Runners X X 0:08:03,289 0:08:54,069 0:09:14,901 0:47:43,293 0:08:54,134 1:22:49,686
34 611 Wolfgang Fischl m Hobby 33. Hobby M X X 0:08:50,471 0:09:12,448 0:09:43,089 0:47:53,241 0:09:37,370 1:25:16,619
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm
02. Jugend M
DNF 620 Christoph Hauke m 02. Jugend M Tri Team Parndorf X X 0:07:49,815 0:08:15,110 0:10:56,464 1:04:18,737

Landesmeisterschaft W/M
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm

28. LM W
1 513 Nicole Hover w 09. Elite 2 W UTTB  LM W X 0:07:02,798 0:07:31,049 0:07:35,507 0:39:55,579 0:07:36,799 1:09:41,732
2 517 Sabine Greipel w 13. Masters 45 W RMC Pannonia  LM W  Master W 0:07:15,478 0:08:03,358 0:08:05,775 0:40:22,875 0:08:01,785 1:11:49,271
3 550 Katrin Herbst w 09. Elite 2 W TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM W X 0:07:50,810 0:07:57,586 0:08:08,303 0:40:42,320 0:08:20,977 1:12:59,996
4 528 Ulli Farnleitner w 09. Elite 2 W Tri Team Pöttsching  LM W X 0:07:45,844 0:08:20,306 0:08:51,770 0:42:29,661 0:08:04,983 1:15:32,564
5 546 Nicole Krekel-Klapper w 11. Masters 40 W UTTB  LM W  Master W 0:08:16,261 0:08:54,667 0:09:11,670 0:42:57,384 0:09:19,870 1:18:39,852
6 558 Gabriele Schreier w 13. Masters 45 W HSV Enermed Triteam  LM W  Master W 0:08:05,584 0:08:45,994 0:08:55,780 0:51:30,044 0:08:54,144 1:26:11,546
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm
29. LM M
1 508 Stefan Wrzaczek m 10. Elite 2 M UTTB  LM M X 0:05:39,759 0:06:00,358 0:06:09,015 0:32:16,647 0:06:19,382 0:56:25,161
2 519 Martin Kleinl m 10. Elite 2 M HSV Enermed Triteam  LM M X 0:05:41,255 0:06:21,781 0:06:33,347 0:32:47,142 0:06:42,185 0:58:05,710
3 504 Gerhard Glauninger m 10. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M X 0:06:05,419 0:06:40,137 0:06:53,106 0:35:59,630 0:06:40,228 1:02:18,520
4 507 Chris Janics m 10. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M X 0:05:57,968 0:06:25,531 0:06:34,127 0:37:01,533 0:06:39,904 1:02:39,063
5 551 Geza Herbst m 10. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M X 0:06:27,343 0:06:50,710 0:06:57,339 0:36:28,084 0:06:55,131 1:03:38,607
6 536 Michael Alfon m 14. Masters 45 M UTTB  LM M  Master M 0:06:39,238 0:07:04,725 0:07:15,131 0:35:56,556 0:07:18,754 1:04:14,404
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7 539 Roland Petschovitsch m 12. Masters 40 M LMB  LM M  Master M 0:06:22,084 0:06:42,213 0:06:50,884 0:38:04,284 0:06:34,737 1:04:34,202
8 533 Manfred Huber m 16. Masters 50 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M  Master M 0:06:31,304 0:07:07,071 0:07:12,932 0:36:50,542 0:07:31,134 1:05:12,983
9 518 Erich Tüll m 12. Masters 40 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M  Master M 0:06:48,202 0:07:09,503 0:07:14,386 0:37:45,371 0:06:55,804 1:05:53,266
10 516 Norbert Nagl m 12. Masters 40 M UTTB  LM M  Master M 0:06:47,005 0:07:07,442 0:07:21,350 0:37:38,379 0:07:02,571 1:05:56,747
11 509 Leopold Fleischhacker m 10. Elite 2 M Tri Team Parndorf  LM M X 0:06:59,405 0:07:17,901 0:07:13,748 0:38:37,990 0:06:50,918 1:06:59,962
12 505 Mario Mostböck m 10. Elite 2 M Tri Team Parndorf  LM M X 0:06:37,627 0:06:50,969 0:07:04,307 0:39:44,001 0:07:16,957 1:07:33,861
13 545 Georg Pieber m 10. Elite 2 M HSV Enermed Triteam  LM M X 0:06:41,609 0:07:07,621 0:07:17,176 0:40:21,651 0:07:01,406 1:08:29,463
14 503 Gerhard Kern m 18. Masters 55 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M  Master M 0:07:06,561 0:07:36,623 0:07:52,468 0:38:02,488 0:07:55,693 1:08:33,833
15 542 Stefan Räuscher m 10. Elite 2 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M X 0:06:48,059 0:07:16,570 0:07:25,181 0:40:14,436 0:07:05,741 1:08:49,987
16 616 Christian Prünner m 12. Masters 40 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M  Master M 0:07:04,766 0:07:25,536 0:07:40,778 0:39:33,820 0:07:36,501 1:09:21,401
17 531 Rudolf Knotzer m 18. Masters 55 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M  Master M 0:07:28,775 0:07:49,553 0:08:00,543 0:38:24,591 0:07:49,680 1:09:33,142
18 520 Josef Schreiner m 14. Masters 45 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M  Master M 0:07:03,929 0:07:22,678 0:07:34,738 0:39:47,418 0:07:48,073 1:09:36,836
19 553 Wolfgang Kustor m 12. Masters 40 M UTTB  LM M  Master M 0:06:50,133 0:07:21,520 0:07:35,981 0:40:13,278 0:07:56,238 1:09:57,150
20 601 Rudolf Fabiankovits m 16. Masters 50 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M  Master M 0:07:26,123 0:07:53,891 0:08:07,531 0:39:49,164 0:08:15,704 1:11:32,413
21 502 Herbert Kern m 16. Masters 50 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M  Master M 0:07:25,458 0:07:53,823 0:08:31,862 0:41:28,743 0:08:06,095 1:13:25,981
22 548 Günter Hausladen m 14. Masters 45 M HSV Enermed Triteam  LM M  Master M 0:07:15,450 0:08:03,453 0:08:11,136 0:43:01,429 0:07:57,017 1:14:28,485
23 534 Martin Müllner m 14. Masters 45 M Tri Team Parndorf  LM M  Master M 0:07:50,095 0:08:15,539 0:08:17,730 0:41:32,830 0:08:36,972 1:14:33,166
24 621 Eduard Hauke m 14. Masters 45 M Tri Team Parndorf  LM M  Master M 0:07:58,523 0:08:50,983 0:09:03,141 0:44:26,828 0:09:53,380 1:20:12,855
25 506 Ernst Fiby m 18. Masters 55 M UTTB  LM M  Master M 0:08:11,330 0:08:50,546 0:08:56,523 0:47:49,117 0:09:44,147 1:23:31,663
26 511 Siegfried Pamer m 12. Masters 40 M Tri Team Parndorf  LM M  Master M 0:08:46,285 0:09:09,898 0:09:24,046 0:47:17,846 0:09:53,835 1:24:31,910
27 521 Herbert Kasper m 22. Masters 65 M HSV Enermed Triteam  LM M  Master M 0:08:45,663 0:09:25,659 0:09:53,135 0:50:47,745 0:09:54,937 1:28:47,139

Landesmeisterschaft MASTERWERTUNG W/M
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm

30. Master W
1 517 Sabine Greipel w 13. Masters 45 W RMC Pannonia  LM W  Master W 0:07:15,478 0:08:03,358 0:08:05,775 0:40:22,875 0:08:01,785 1:11:49,271
2 546 Nicole Krekel-Klapper w 11. Masters 40 W UTTB  LM W  Master W 0:08:16,261 0:08:54,667 0:09:11,670 0:42:57,384 0:09:19,870 1:18:39,852
3 558 Gabriele Schreier w 13. Masters 45 W HSV Enermed Triteam  LM W  Master W 0:08:05,584 0:08:45,994 0:08:55,780 0:51:30,044 0:08:54,144 1:26:11,546
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm
31. Master M
1 536 Michael Alfon m 14. Masters 45 M UTTB  LM M  Master M 0:06:39,238 0:07:04,725 0:07:15,131 0:35:56,556 0:07:18,754 1:04:14,404
2 539 Roland Petschovitsch m 12. Masters 40 M LMB  LM M  Master M 0:06:22,084 0:06:42,213 0:06:50,884 0:38:04,284 0:06:34,737 1:04:34,202
3 533 Manfred Huber m 16. Masters 50 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M  Master M 0:06:31,304 0:07:07,071 0:07:12,932 0:36:50,542 0:07:31,134 1:05:12,983
4 518 Erich Tüll m 12. Masters 40 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M  Master M 0:06:48,202 0:07:09,503 0:07:14,386 0:37:45,371 0:06:55,804 1:05:53,266
5 516 Norbert Nagl m 12. Masters 40 M UTTB  LM M  Master M 0:06:47,005 0:07:07,442 0:07:21,350 0:37:38,379 0:07:02,571 1:05:56,747
6 503 Gerhard Kern m 18. Masters 55 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M  Master M 0:07:06,561 0:07:36,623 0:07:52,468 0:38:02,488 0:07:55,693 1:08:33,833
7 616 Christian Prünner m 12. Masters 40 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M  Master M 0:07:04,766 0:07:25,536 0:07:40,778 0:39:33,820 0:07:36,501 1:09:21,401
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8 531 Rudolf Knotzer m 18. Masters 55 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M  Master M 0:07:28,775 0:07:49,553 0:08:00,543 0:38:24,591 0:07:49,680 1:09:33,142
9 520 Josef Schreiner m 14. Masters 45 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M  Master M 0:07:03,929 0:07:22,678 0:07:34,738 0:39:47,418 0:07:48,073 1:09:36,836
10 553 Wolfgang Kustor m 12. Masters 40 M UTTB  LM M  Master M 0:06:50,133 0:07:21,520 0:07:35,981 0:40:13,278 0:07:56,238 1:09:57,150
11 601 Rudolf Fabiankovits m 16. Masters 50 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M  Master M 0:07:26,123 0:07:53,891 0:08:07,531 0:39:49,164 0:08:15,704 1:11:32,413
12 502 Herbert Kern m 16. Masters 50 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M  Master M 0:07:25,458 0:07:53,823 0:08:31,862 0:41:28,743 0:08:06,095 1:13:25,981
13 548 Günter Hausladen m 14. Masters 45 M HSV Enermed Triteam  LM M  Master M 0:07:15,450 0:08:03,453 0:08:11,136 0:43:01,429 0:07:57,017 1:14:28,485
14 534 Martin Müllner m 14. Masters 45 M Tri Team Parndorf  LM M  Master M 0:07:50,095 0:08:15,539 0:08:17,730 0:41:32,830 0:08:36,972 1:14:33,166
15 621 Eduard Hauke m 14. Masters 45 M Tri Team Parndorf  LM M  Master M 0:07:58,523 0:08:50,983 0:09:03,141 0:44:26,828 0:09:53,380 1:20:12,855
16 506 Ernst Fiby m 18. Masters 55 M UTTB  LM M  Master M 0:08:11,330 0:08:50,546 0:08:56,523 0:47:49,117 0:09:44,147 1:23:31,663
17 511 Siegfried Pamer m 12. Masters 40 M Tri Team Parndorf  LM M  Master M 0:08:46,285 0:09:09,898 0:09:24,046 0:47:17,846 0:09:53,835 1:24:31,910
18 521 Herbert Kasper m 22. Masters 65 M HSV Enermed Triteam  LM M  Master M 0:08:45,663 0:09:25,659 0:09:53,135 0:50:47,745 0:09:54,937 1:28:47,139

Landesmeisterschaft Teamwertung M
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class LM Master Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm BikeTm Run4Tm TotalTm TEAM TM

Teamwertung M
1 508 Stefan Wrzaczek m 10. Elite 2 M UTTB  LM M X 0:05:39,759 0:06:00,358 0:06:09,015 0:32:16,647 0:06:19,382 0:56:25,161 3:06:36,312

1 536 Michael Alfon m 14. Masters 45 M UTTB  LM M  Master M 0:06:39,238 0:07:04,725 0:07:15,131 0:35:56,556 0:07:18,754 1:04:14,404 3:06:36,312

1 516 Norbert Nagl m 12. Masters 40 M UTTB  LM M  Master M 0:06:47,005 0:07:07,442 0:07:21,350 0:37:38,379 0:07:02,571 1:05:56,747 3:06:36,312

2 504 Gerhard Glauninger m 10. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M X 0:06:05,419 0:06:40,137 0:06:53,106 0:35:59,630 0:06:40,228 1:02:18,520 3:08:36,190

2 507 Chris Janics m 10. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M X 0:05:57,968 0:06:25,531 0:06:34,127 0:37:01,533 0:06:39,904 1:02:39,063 3:08:36,190

2 551 Geza Herbst m 10. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M X 0:06:27,343 0:06:50,710 0:06:57,339 0:36:28,084 0:06:55,131 1:03:38,607 3:08:36,190

3 533 Manfred Huber m 16. Masters 50 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M  Master M 0:06:31,304 0:07:07,071 0:07:12,932 0:36:50,542 0:07:31,134 1:05:12,983 3:20:43,085

3 518 Erich Tüll m 12. Masters 40 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M  Master M 0:06:48,202 0:07:09,503 0:07:14,386 0:37:45,371 0:06:55,804 1:05:53,266 3:20:43,085

3 520 Josef Schreiner m 14. Masters 45 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf  LM M  Master M 0:07:03,929 0:07:22,678 0:07:34,738 0:39:47,418 0:07:48,073 1:09:36,836 3:20:43,085

4 519 Martin Kleinl m 10. Elite 2 M HSV Enermed Triteam  LM M X 0:05:41,255 0:06:21,781 0:06:33,347 0:32:47,142 0:06:42,185 0:58:05,710 3:21:03,658

4 545 Georg Pieber m 10. Elite 2 M HSV Enermed Triteam  LM M X 0:06:41,609 0:07:07,621 0:07:17,176 0:40:21,651 0:07:01,406 1:08:29,463 3:21:03,658

4 548 Günter Hausladen m 14. Masters 45 M HSV Enermed Triteam  LM M  Master M 0:07:15,450 0:08:03,453 0:08:11,136 0:43:01,429 0:07:57,017 1:14:28,485 3:21:03,658

5 503 Gerhard Kern m 18. Masters 55 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M  Master M 0:07:06,561 0:07:36,623 0:07:52,468 0:38:02,488 0:07:55,693 1:08:33,833 3:26:45,221

5 542 Stefan Räuscher m 10. Elite 2 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M X 0:06:48,059 0:07:16,570 0:07:25,181 0:40:14,436 0:07:05,741 1:08:49,987 3:26:45,221

5 616 Christian Prünner m 12. Masters 40 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M  Master M 0:07:04,766 0:07:25,536 0:07:40,778 0:39:33,820 0:07:36,501 1:09:21,401 3:26:45,221

6 509 Leopold Fleischhacker m 10. Elite 2 M Tri Team Parndorf  LM M X 0:06:59,405 0:07:17,901 0:07:13,748 0:38:37,990 0:06:50,918 1:06:59,962 3:29:06,989

6 505 Mario Mostböck m 10. Elite 2 M Tri Team Parndorf  LM M X 0:06:37,627 0:06:50,969 0:07:04,307 0:39:44,001 0:07:16,957 1:07:33,861 3:29:06,989

6 534 Martin Müllner m 14. Masters 45 M Tri Team Parndorf  LM M  Master M 0:07:50,095 0:08:15,539 0:08:17,730 0:41:32,830 0:08:36,972 1:14:33,166 3:29:06,989

7 531 Rudolf Knotzer m 18. Masters 55 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M  Master M 0:07:28,775 0:07:49,553 0:08:00,543 0:38:24,591 0:07:49,680 1:09:33,142 3:34:31,536

7 601 Rudolf Fabiankovits m 16. Masters 50 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M  Master M 0:07:26,123 0:07:53,891 0:08:07,531 0:39:49,164 0:08:15,704 1:11:32,413 3:34:31,536

7 502 Herbert Kern m 16. Masters 50 M Tri Team Pöttsching  LM M  Master M 0:07:25,458 0:07:53,823 0:08:31,862 0:41:28,743 0:08:06,095 1:13:25,981 3:34:31,536
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